Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Buckner by Storm, Inc.		07/11/2003	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Storm Manufacturing Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	23223 Normandie Avenue	
City:	Torrance	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90501	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2215808	BUCKNER
Registration Number:	2417642	STORM TOWER
Registration Number:	2436552	BUCKNER BY STORM
Registration Number:	2438174	В

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)680-6499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2132298462

Email: diane.lambillotte@bingham.com

Correspondent Name: Bingham McCutchen LLP

Address Line 1: Three Embarcadero Center, Suite 1800 San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Diane M. Lambillotte

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002982 FRAME: 0858**

900016087

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002982 FRAME: 0859

RECORDED: 12/01/2004